IMRF Form 6.72 (F	,	PLEASE ENTER Employer IMRF I.D. Numbe
	RESOLUTION	
	Number	-
	• • •	eal Retirement Fund do not include compensation ected into a premium conversion plan or flexible
		de in IMRF earnings compensation paid under ion plan or flexible spending account by action o
WHEREAS, the	BOARD, COUNCIL, etc.	of the
	BOARD, COUNCIL, etc.	
		is authorized to include
s desirable that it do so.	EMPLOYER NAME rsion and flexible spending account cor /ED that the	npensation as earnings reportable to IMRF and of the
NOW THEREFORE DE TI RESUL		
	E	BOARD, COUNCIL, etc.
	E	
	EMPLOYER NAME	does hereby elect to
nclude as earnings reportable to IMR	EMPLOYER NAME F compensation paid under an LR C s	does hereby elect to
nclude as earnings reportable to IMR	EMPLOYER NAME	does hereby elect to
nclude as earnings reportable to IMR nto a premium conversion plan or fle	EMPLOYER NAME F compensation paid under an I.R.C. s xible spending account effective	does hereby elect to section 125 plan and/or compensation directed 
nclude as earnings reportable to IMR nto a premium conversion plan or fle. <b>BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED</b> that	EMPLOYER NAME F compensation paid under an I.R.C. s kible spending account effective the	does hereby elect to section 125 plan and/or compensation directed EFFECTIVE DATE OARD
nclude as earnings reportable to IMR nto a premium conversion plan or fle. <b>BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED</b> that	EMPLOYER NAME F compensation paid under an I.R.C. s xible spending account effective	does hereby elect to section 125 plan and/or compensation directed EFFECTIVE DATE OARD
nclude as earnings reportable to IMR nto a premium conversion plan or fle. <b>BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED</b> that to file a duly certified copy of this res	EMPLOYER NAME F compensation paid under an I.R.C. s kible spending account effective the	does hereby elect to section 125 plan and/or compensation directed EFFECTIVE DATE OARD
nclude as earnings reportable to IMR nto a premium conversion plan or fle. BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that to file a duly certified copy of this res CERTIFICATION	EMPLOYER NAME F compensation paid under an I.R.C. s kible spending account effective the CLERK OR SECRETARY OF THE B clution with the Illinois Municipal Retire	does hereby elect to section 125 plan and/or compensation directed EFFECTIVE DATE OARD ment Fund.
nclude as earnings reportable to IMR nto a premium conversion plan or fle. BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that to file a duly certified copy of this res ERTIFICATION	EMPLOYER NAME F compensation paid under an I.R.C. s kible spending account effective the CLERK OR SECRETARY OF THE B clution with the Illinois Municipal Retire	does hereby elect to section 125 plan and/or compensation directed EFFECTIVE DATE OARD
nclude as earnings reportable to IMR nto a premium conversion plan or fle BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that to file a duly certified copy of this res ERTIFICATION	EMPLOYER NAME F compensation paid under an I.R.C. s xible spending account effective the	does hereby elect to section 125 plan and/or compensation directed 
nclude as earnings reportable to IMR nto a premium conversion plan or flex BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that to file a duly certified copy of this reso ERTIFICATION	EMPLOYER NAME F compensation paid under an I.R.C. s xible spending account effective the CLERK OR SECRETARY OF THE B plution with the Illinois Municipal Retire, the of the Cou	does hereby elect to section 125 plan and/or compensation directed
nclude as earnings reportable to IMR nto a premium conversion plan or flex BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that to file a duly certified copy of this reso ERTIFICATION	EMPLOYER NAME F compensation paid under an I.R.C. s xible spending account effective the CLERK OR SECRETARY OF THE B plution with the Illinois Municipal Retire, the of the Cou	does hereby elect to section 125 plan and/or compensation directed
The searnings reportable to IMR and a premium conversion plan or flex BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that to file a duly certified copy of this resu- SERTIFICATION NAME f the	EMPLOYER NAME F compensation paid under an I.R.C. s kible spending account effective the	does hereby elect to section 125 plan and/or compensation directed 
nclude as earnings reportable to IMR note a premium conversion plan or flex BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that to file a duly certified copy of this reso ERTIFICATION NAME f the	EMPLOYER NAME F compensation paid under an I.R.C. s kible spending account effective the	does hereby elect to election 125 plan and/or compensation directed
nclude as earnings reportable to IMR nto a premium conversion plan or flex BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that to file a duly certified copy of this reso CERTIFICATION MAME of the	EMPLOYER NAME F compensation paid under an I.R.C. s kible spending account effective the	does hereby elect to election 125 plan and/or compensation directed

Suite 500, 2211 York Road, Oak Brook Illinois 60523-2337 www.imrf.org Member Services Representatives 800/ASK-IMRF (1-800-275-4673)